
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 101
Beyersdörfer, 
Christian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:35:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:53
Zielzeit: 
18:08:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:53

1 14:36:50 14:39:17 00:02:27 14:41:02 14:44:00 00:02:58 14:48:19 00:15:19

2 14:50:03 14:53:04 00:03:01 14:56:36 14:59:40 00:03:04 15:04:15 00:15:56

3 15:09:09 15:11:43 00:02:34 15:13:28 15:16:33 00:03:05 15:21:11 00:16:56

4 15:22:57 15:25:27 00:02:30 15:28:24 15:31:26 00:03:02 15:36:13 00:15:02

5 15:37:26 15:39:55 00:02:29 15:41:21 15:44:25 00:03:04 15:48:54 00:12:41

6 15:50:53 15:53:20 00:02:27 15:55:06 15:58:10 00:03:04 16:02:30 00:13:36

7 16:04:23 16:06:46 00:02:23 16:08:18 16:11:16 00:02:58 16:15:42 00:13:12

8 16:17:32 16:19:53 00:02:21 16:21:31 16:24:31 00:03:00 16:29:42 00:14:00

9 16:36:34 16:38:59 00:02:25 16:40:44 16:43:41 00:02:57 16:48:17 00:18:35

10 16:50:16 16:52:37 00:02:21 16:55:01 16:57:59 00:02:58 17:02:03 00:13:46

11 17:02:54 17:05:16 00:02:22 17:07:45 17:10:42 00:02:57 17:14:46 00:12:43

12 17:16:07 17:18:36 00:02:29 17:20:19 17:23:16 00:02:57 17:27:15 00:12:29

13 17:30:25 17:32:50 00:02:25 17:35:02 17:37:59 00:02:57 17:42:12 00:14:57

14 17:44:25 17:46:45 00:02:20 17:48:11 17:51:07 00:02:56 17:55:15 00:13:03

15 17:57:00 17:59:25 00:02:25 18:00:54 18:03:51 00:02:57 18:08:06 00:12:51

Seite 1 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:52:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:19
Zielzeit: 
18:23:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:19

1 14:33:15 14:35:53 00:02:38 14:37:58 14:41:08 00:03:10 14:45:26 00:14:26

2 14:47:02 14:49:39 00:02:37 14:52:38 14:55:50 00:03:12 15:00:20 00:14:54

3 15:03:39 15:06:22 00:02:43 15:08:38 15:11:50 00:03:12 15:16:15 00:15:55

4 15:17:56 15:20:57 00:03:01 15:22:46 15:25:56 00:03:10 15:30:27 00:14:12

5 15:32:57 15:35:39 00:02:42 15:37:34 15:40:47 00:03:13 15:45:14 00:14:47

6 15:47:22 15:50:07 00:02:45 15:53:40 15:56:52 00:03:12 16:01:12 00:15:58

7 16:03:18 16:06:04 00:02:46 16:08:24 16:11:44 00:03:20 16:16:11 00:14:59

8 16:19:33 16:22:18 00:02:45 16:23:57 16:27:16 00:03:19 16:31:39 00:15:28

9 16:32:51 16:35:39 00:02:48 16:39:00 16:42:21 00:03:21 16:46:49 00:15:10

10 16:52:50 16:55:43 00:02:53 16:59:38 17:02:54 00:03:16 17:07:32 00:20:43

11 17:09:02 17:11:53 00:02:51 17:14:23 17:17:50 00:03:27 17:22:28 00:14:56

12 17:25:47 17:28:35 00:02:48 17:30:24 17:33:41 00:03:17 17:37:57 00:15:29

13 17:42:06 17:45:08 00:03:02 17:49:55 17:53:18 00:03:23 17:57:55 00:19:58

14 17:59:48 18:02:39 00:02:51 18:04:14 18:07:32 00:03:18 18:11:32 00:13:37

15 18:12:17 18:15:13 00:02:56 18:16:21 18:19:44 00:03:23 18:23:45 00:12:13

Seite 2 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 112
Fleischmann, 
Rolf
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:53:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:36:54
Zielzeit: 
18:26:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:54

1 14:38:04 14:40:55 00:02:51 14:43:00 14:46:25 00:03:25 14:50:54 00:17:54

2 14:53:48 14:56:39 00:02:51 14:58:03 15:01:31 00:03:28 15:05:49 00:14:55

3 15:06:58 15:09:54 00:02:56 15:11:44 15:15:18 00:03:34 15:19:39 00:13:50

4 15:20:49 15:23:45 00:02:56 15:26:03 15:29:36 00:03:33 15:34:15 00:14:36

5 15:35:28 15:38:23 00:02:55 15:40:30 15:44:03 00:03:33 15:48:17 00:14:02

6 15:49:27 15:52:23 00:02:56 15:54:56 15:58:29 00:03:33 16:02:50 00:14:33

7 16:04:27 16:07:27 00:03:00 16:10:20 16:13:54 00:03:34 16:18:22 00:15:32

8 16:19:49 16:22:45 00:02:56 16:24:23 16:28:00 00:03:37 16:32:15 00:13:53

9 16:33:38 16:36:40 00:03:02 16:39:08 16:42:38 00:03:30 16:47:02 00:14:47

10 16:49:00 16:51:55 00:02:55 16:54:47 16:58:33 00:03:46 17:02:38 00:15:36

11 17:03:40 17:06:32 00:02:52 17:09:42 17:13:11 00:03:29 17:17:36 00:14:58

12 17:29:16 17:32:12 00:02:56 17:34:04 17:37:33 00:03:29 17:41:46 00:24:10

13 17:43:34 17:46:31 00:02:57 17:49:14 17:52:39 00:03:25 17:57:13 00:15:27

14 17:59:30 18:02:32 00:03:02 18:05:17 18:08:48 00:03:31 18:12:59 00:15:46

15 18:13:56 18:16:51 00:02:55 18:19:04 18:22:31 00:03:27 18:26:49 00:13:50

Seite 3 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 132
Schremmer, 
Martin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 29

GesFZ: 
03:28:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:56
Zielzeit: 
17:59:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:56

1 14:34:05 14:36:48 00:02:43 14:38:26 14:41:32 00:03:06 14:46:41 00:15:41

2 14:47:43 14:50:19 00:02:36 14:52:46 14:55:54 00:03:08 15:00:06 00:13:25

3 15:01:18 15:03:53 00:02:35 15:05:47 15:08:59 00:03:12 15:13:16 00:13:10

4 15:16:39 15:19:33 00:02:54 15:21:24 15:24:31 00:03:07 15:29:05 00:15:49

5 15:30:48 15:33:19 00:02:31 15:34:35 15:37:45 00:03:10 15:42:02 00:12:57

6 15:43:17 15:45:54 00:02:37 15:48:52 15:56:26 00:14:24

7 15:57:37 16:00:19 00:02:42 16:02:24 16:05:33 00:03:09 16:09:36 00:13:10

8 16:10:40 16:13:18 00:02:38 16:14:48 16:17:54 00:03:06 16:22:35 00:12:59

9 16:23:31 16:26:04 00:02:33 16:27:54 16:31:04 00:03:10 16:35:19 00:12:44

10 16:38:44 16:41:24 00:02:40 16:42:36 16:45:45 00:03:09 16:49:51 00:14:32

11 16:51:39 16:54:13 00:02:34 16:57:56 17:01:06 00:03:10 17:05:05 00:15:14

12 17:07:52 17:10:28 00:02:36 17:12:32 17:15:46 00:03:14 17:20:05 00:15:00

13 17:21:02 17:23:39 00:02:37 17:25:03 17:28:16 00:03:13 17:32:22 00:12:17

14 17:33:34 17:36:09 00:02:35 17:38:59 17:42:14 00:03:15 17:46:51 00:14:29

15 17:48:11 17:50:51 00:02:40 17:52:10 17:55:26 00:03:16 17:59:25 00:12:34

Seite 4 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 146
Beyhl/Daumann 
, Manuel/Daniel 
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:24:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:38
Zielzeit: 
17:58:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:38

1 14:40:12 14:42:47 00:02:35 14:44:26 14:47:32 00:03:06 14:51:26 00:17:26

2 14:53:37 14:56:00 00:02:23 14:57:16 15:00:18 00:03:02 15:04:10 00:12:44

3 15:06:18 15:08:42 00:02:24 15:10:18 15:13:18 00:03:00 15:17:45 00:13:35

4 15:19:31 15:21:51 00:02:20 15:23:19 15:26:23 00:03:04 15:30:18 00:12:33

5 15:32:43 15:35:07 00:02:24 15:36:53 15:39:53 00:03:00 15:43:48 00:13:30

6 15:44:56 15:47:17 00:02:21 15:49:09 15:52:07 00:02:58 15:55:57 00:12:09

7 15:58:39 16:01:06 00:02:27 16:03:29 16:06:24 00:02:55 16:10:30 00:14:33

8 16:11:56 16:14:17 00:02:21 16:16:37 16:19:37 00:03:00 16:23:34 00:13:04

9 16:25:44 16:28:04 00:02:20 16:29:22 16:32:18 00:02:56 16:36:10 00:12:36

10 16:36:51 16:39:15 00:02:24 16:40:50 16:43:44 00:02:54 16:48:00 00:11:50

11 16:50:37 16:53:08 00:02:31 16:57:03 16:59:59 00:02:56 17:04:09 00:16:09

12 17:05:30 17:07:54 00:02:24 17:09:52 17:12:48 00:02:56 17:17:48 00:13:39

13 17:19:55 17:22:20 00:02:25 17:23:35 17:26:31 00:02:56 17:30:21 00:12:33

14 17:32:25 17:34:46 00:02:21 17:36:28 17:39:20 00:02:52 17:43:14 00:12:53

15 17:46:18 17:48:41 00:02:23 17:50:54 17:53:54 00:03:00 17:58:14 00:15:00

Seite 5 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, Kenny
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:50:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:32
Zielzeit: 
18:23:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:32

1 14:39:11 14:41:39 00:02:28 14:43:18 14:46:21 00:03:03 14:51:26 00:18:26

2 14:54:39 14:57:10 00:02:31 14:59:00 15:02:01 00:03:01 15:06:19 00:14:53

3 15:07:56 15:10:29 00:02:33 15:12:24 15:15:25 00:03:01 15:19:49 00:13:30

4 15:22:35 15:25:06 00:02:31 15:27:53 15:30:53 00:03:00 15:35:20 00:15:31

5 15:37:06 15:39:35 00:02:29 15:41:42 15:44:42 00:03:00 15:49:02 00:13:42

6 15:51:03 15:53:30 00:02:27 15:57:36 16:00:37 00:03:01 16:04:56 00:15:54

7 16:07:13 16:09:41 00:02:28 16:12:28 16:15:25 00:02:57 16:19:50 00:14:54

8 16:25:27 16:27:53 00:02:26 16:30:57 16:34:15 00:03:18 16:39:17 00:19:27

9 16:41:24 16:43:52 00:02:28 16:45:52 16:48:53 00:03:01 16:53:32 00:14:15

10 16:57:24 16:59:58 00:02:34 17:03:06 17:06:10 00:03:04 17:10:57 00:17:25

11 17:12:38 17:15:09 00:02:31 17:18:01 17:21:07 00:03:06 17:25:19 00:14:22

12 17:27:33 17:30:07 00:02:34 17:32:04 17:35:12 00:03:08 17:39:36 00:14:17

13 17:42:00 17:44:30 00:02:30 17:46:24 17:49:25 00:03:01 17:54:12 00:14:36

14 17:56:38 17:59:08 00:02:30 18:01:19 18:04:23 00:03:04 18:08:58 00:14:46

15 18:09:35 18:12:15 00:02:40 18:15:24 18:18:31 00:03:07 18:23:26 00:14:28

Seite 6 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 153
Miche, Andreas
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 26

GesFZ: 
03:55:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:39
Zielzeit: 
18:26:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:39

1 14:47:34 14:50:21 00:02:47 14:52:52 14:56:17 00:03:25 15:01:14 00:30:14

2 15:02:56 15:05:42 00:02:46 15:08:26 15:11:47 00:03:21 15:17:27 00:16:13

3 15:18:59 15:21:49 00:02:50 15:23:40 15:27:00 00:03:20 15:35:08 00:17:41

4 15:37:43 15:40:23 00:02:40 15:42:32 15:45:49 00:03:17 15:50:05 00:14:57

5 15:51:12 15:53:59 00:02:47 15:57:11 16:00:32 00:03:21 16:04:57 00:14:52

6 16:21:29 16:24:13 00:02:44 16:26:10 16:29:21 00:03:11 16:33:28 00:28:31

7 16:34:45 16:37:39 00:02:54 16:39:41 16:42:50 00:03:09 16:47:09 00:13:41

8 16:50:00 16:52:42 00:02:42 16:56:16 16:59:32 00:03:16 17:05:05 00:17:56

9 17:06:02 17:08:51 00:02:49 17:11:24 17:14:39 00:03:15 17:19:15 00:14:10

10 17:34:24 17:37:20 00:02:56 17:39:32 17:42:48 00:03:16 17:47:31 00:28:16

11 17:49:06 17:51:53 00:02:47 17:53:43 17:57:19 00:03:36 18:01:44 00:14:13

12 18:02:28 18:05:29 00:03:01 18:06:57 18:10:12 00:03:15 18:14:34 00:12:50

13 18:14:58 18:17:52 00:02:54 18:18:56 18:22:16 00:03:20 18:26:38 00:12:04

Seite 7 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:48:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:51
Zielzeit: 
18:18:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:51

1 14:32:40 14:34:57 00:02:17 14:36:43 14:39:33 00:02:50 14:44:43 00:14:43

2 14:45:51 14:48:08 00:02:17 14:51:18 14:54:09 00:02:51 14:59:15 00:14:32

3 15:04:43 15:07:07 00:02:24 15:08:22 15:11:14 00:02:52 15:15:32 00:16:17

4 15:17:08 15:19:25 00:02:17 15:21:15 15:24:02 00:02:47 15:28:29 00:12:57

5 15:29:13 15:31:37 00:02:24 15:33:07 15:35:57 00:02:50 15:40:07 00:11:38

6 15:41:42 15:44:02 00:02:20 15:45:52 15:48:41 00:02:49 15:52:47 00:12:40

7 15:54:47 15:57:04 00:02:17 15:59:18 16:02:05 00:02:47 16:06:10 00:13:23

8 16:17:12 16:19:32 00:02:20 16:21:14 16:24:02 00:02:48 16:28:15 00:22:05

9 16:30:19 16:32:38 00:02:19 16:34:25 16:37:13 00:02:48 16:41:38 00:13:23

10 16:43:33 16:45:48 00:02:15 16:49:29 16:52:17 00:02:48 16:56:57 00:15:19

11 17:06:37 17:08:56 00:02:19 17:10:15 17:13:01 00:02:46 17:17:37 00:20:40

12 17:18:55 17:21:11 00:02:16 17:23:23 17:26:11 00:02:48 17:30:20 00:12:43

13 17:31:54 17:34:12 00:02:18 17:36:11 17:38:59 00:02:48 17:43:48 00:13:28

14 17:53:55 17:56:14 00:02:19 17:57:54 18:00:43 00:02:49 18:05:03 00:21:15

15 18:06:28 18:08:46 00:02:18 18:10:44 18:13:34 00:02:50 18:18:04 00:13:01

Seite 8 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 188
Schweingruber, 
Rico
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 19

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:08
Zielzeit: 
18:48:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:35:57 14:38:35 00:02:38 14:40:50 14:44:04 00:03:14 14:48:25 00:16:25

2 14:49:07 14:51:47 00:02:40 14:54:46 14:57:53 00:03:07 15:02:53 00:14:28

3 15:05:00 15:07:39 00:02:39 15:09:59 15:13:08 00:03:09 15:18:18 00:15:25

4 15:20:06 15:22:47 00:02:41 15:25:26 15:28:31 00:03:05 15:33:03 00:14:45

5 15:37:47 15:40:24 00:02:37 15:42:23 15:45:54 00:03:31 15:50:18 00:17:15

6 15:51:38 15:54:16 00:02:38 15:58:46 16:01:53 00:03:07 16:09:23 00:19:05

7 16:10:21 16:13:11 00:02:50 16:14:34 16:17:48 00:03:14 16:23:16 00:13:53

8 16:26:45 16:29:32 00:02:47 16:33:12 16:36:20 00:03:08 16:41:05 00:17:49

9 16:48:23 16:51:13 00:02:50 16:53:52 16:57:08 00:03:16 17:01:57 00:20:52

10 17:03:43 17:06:40 00:02:57

Seite 9 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 192
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:49:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:45
Zielzeit: 
18:21:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:45

1 14:34:13 14:36:53 00:02:40 14:38:35 14:41:48 00:03:13 14:46:08 00:14:08

2 14:47:54 14:50:30 00:02:36 14:53:03 14:56:24 00:03:21 15:00:27 00:14:19

3 15:01:42 15:04:18 00:02:36 15:06:16 15:09:28 00:03:12 15:13:41 00:13:14

4 15:15:36 15:18:18 00:02:42 15:20:34 15:23:55 00:03:21 15:28:29 00:14:48

5 15:29:47 15:32:25 00:02:38 15:33:45 15:37:10 00:03:25 15:41:27 00:12:58

6 15:42:44 15:45:23 00:02:39 15:47:49 15:51:15 00:03:26 15:55:50 00:14:23

7 15:56:57 15:59:39 00:02:42 16:01:40 16:04:57 00:03:17 16:09:23 00:13:33

8 16:10:29 16:13:07 00:02:38 16:14:29 16:17:45 00:03:16 16:22:10 00:12:47

9 16:29:41 16:32:19 00:02:38 16:34:45 16:38:05 00:03:20 16:42:29 00:20:19

10 16:44:41 16:47:21 00:02:40 16:49:38 16:52:59 00:03:21 16:57:20 00:14:51

11 16:58:41 17:01:23 00:02:42 17:04:47 17:08:03 00:03:16 17:12:17 00:14:57

12 17:18:37 17:21:19 00:02:42 17:22:52 17:26:14 00:03:22 17:30:39 00:18:22

13 17:32:53 17:35:35 00:02:42 17:37:40 17:41:29 00:03:49 17:46:44 00:16:05

14 17:53:20 17:56:14 00:02:54 17:58:06 18:01:46 00:03:40 18:06:23 00:19:39

15 18:08:11 18:11:17 00:03:06 18:12:52 18:16:43 00:03:51 18:21:33 00:15:10

Seite 10 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 195
Siebert / Siebert, 
Ronny / Florian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:47:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:35:34
Zielzeit: 
18:21:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:35:34

1 14:41:57 14:44:53 00:02:56 14:46:12 14:49:44 00:03:32 14:56:16 00:22:16

2 14:57:47 15:00:49 00:03:02 15:02:07 15:05:46 00:03:39 15:10:51 00:14:35

3 15:14:03 15:17:03 00:03:00 15:19:08 15:22:54 00:03:46 15:28:25 00:17:34

4 15:31:08 15:34:05 00:02:57 15:36:25 15:40:12 00:03:47 15:44:48 00:16:23

5 15:45:53 15:48:48 00:02:55 15:51:49 15:55:50 00:04:01 16:00:35 00:15:47

6 16:02:38 16:05:21 00:02:43 16:07:30 16:10:44 00:03:14 16:14:50 00:14:15

7 16:16:32 16:19:12 00:02:40 16:21:04 16:24:16 00:03:12 16:28:22 00:13:32

8 16:29:52 16:32:31 00:02:39 16:33:57 16:37:12 00:03:15 16:41:12 00:12:50

9 16:46:44 16:49:40 00:02:56 16:52:33 16:56:13 00:03:40 17:00:54 00:19:42

10 17:01:40 17:04:36 00:02:56 17:06:58 17:10:31 00:03:33 17:14:53 00:13:59

11 17:16:11 17:19:14 00:03:03 17:21:08 17:24:42 00:03:34 17:29:08 00:14:15

12 17:31:03 17:33:59 00:02:56 17:36:17 17:40:00 00:03:43 17:44:36 00:15:28

13 17:45:56 17:48:58 00:03:02 17:51:15 17:54:47 00:03:32 17:59:08 00:14:32

14 18:00:25 18:03:05 00:02:40 18:04:02 18:07:05 00:03:03 18:10:45 00:11:37

15 18:11:13 18:13:46 00:02:33 18:14:58 18:18:03 00:03:05 18:21:52 00:11:07

Seite 11 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 202
Saalbach, Florian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:48:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:12
Zielzeit: 
18:20:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:12

1 14:36:59 14:39:38 00:02:39 14:41:33 14:44:47 00:03:14 14:49:32 00:17:32

2 14:52:31 14:55:16 00:02:45 14:56:53 15:00:15 00:03:22 15:04:57 00:15:25

3 15:07:27 15:10:13 00:02:46 15:12:04 15:15:18 00:03:14 15:20:13 00:15:16

4 15:21:31 15:24:10 00:02:39 15:26:13 15:29:32 00:03:19 15:33:50 00:13:37

5 15:38:35 15:41:15 00:02:40 15:43:21 15:46:49 00:03:28 15:51:07 00:17:17

6 15:51:51 15:54:26 00:02:35 15:56:29 15:59:53 00:03:24 16:04:16 00:13:09

7 16:05:34 16:08:15 00:02:41 16:10:43 16:13:55 00:03:12 16:18:29 00:14:13

8 16:19:59 16:22:45 00:02:46 16:24:18 16:27:32 00:03:14 16:31:57 00:13:28

9 16:33:35 16:36:14 00:02:39 16:38:15 16:41:29 00:03:14 16:45:52 00:13:55

10 16:59:24 17:01:59 00:02:35 17:05:01 17:08:12 00:03:11 17:12:22 00:26:30

11 17:13:33 17:16:10 00:02:37 17:18:22 17:21:35 00:03:13 17:25:37 00:13:15

12 17:26:53 17:29:27 00:02:34 17:30:31 17:33:41 00:03:10 17:38:02 00:12:25

13 17:39:13 17:42:03 00:02:50 17:43:21 17:46:36 00:03:15 17:50:57 00:12:55

14 17:53:29 17:56:04 00:02:35 17:58:02 18:01:12 00:03:10 18:05:43 00:14:46

15 18:07:01 18:09:35 00:02:34 18:12:21 18:15:58 00:03:37 18:20:18 00:14:35

Seite 12 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat , Richard 

Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:48:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:09
Zielzeit: 
18:21:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:09

1 14:38:11 14:40:47 00:02:36 14:42:37 14:45:45 00:03:08 14:50:30 00:17:30

2 14:53:09 14:55:39 00:02:30 14:57:34 15:00:44 00:03:10 15:05:14 00:14:44

3 15:07:10 15:09:39 00:02:29 15:11:16 15:14:24 00:03:08 15:19:35 00:14:21

4 15:24:31 15:27:01 00:02:30 15:28:57 15:32:07 00:03:10 15:36:49 00:17:14

5 15:38:16 15:40:47 00:02:31 15:42:48 15:45:54 00:03:06 15:50:22 00:13:33

6 15:51:33 15:54:06 00:02:33 15:56:20 15:59:24 00:03:04 16:03:52 00:13:30

7 16:09:55 16:12:25 00:02:30 16:13:49 16:16:57 00:03:08 16:21:42 00:17:50

8 16:22:57 16:25:27 00:02:30 16:27:25 16:30:29 00:03:04 16:34:54 00:13:12

9 16:35:30 16:38:01 00:02:31 16:40:02 16:43:12 00:03:10 16:47:41 00:12:47

10 16:54:55 16:57:29 00:02:34 16:59:51 17:02:57 00:03:06 17:07:35 00:19:54

11 17:08:54 17:11:25 00:02:31 17:13:50 17:16:56 00:03:06 17:21:26 00:13:51

12 17:23:47 17:26:21 00:02:34 17:27:37 17:31:00 00:03:23 17:35:35 00:14:09

13 17:42:22 17:44:54 00:02:32 17:46:57 17:50:03 00:03:06 17:54:39 00:19:04

14 17:56:00 17:58:38 00:02:38 18:00:11 18:03:24 00:03:13 18:07:46 00:13:07

15 18:10:03 18:12:34 00:02:31 18:13:56 18:17:03 00:03:07 18:21:38 00:13:52

Seite 13 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike / Wulf, 
Richard / Marc
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:15:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:58
Zielzeit: 
17:49:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:58

1 14:40:46 14:43:12 00:02:26 14:44:39 14:47:39 00:03:00 14:51:31 00:17:31

2 14:53:43 14:55:59 00:02:16 14:57:06 14:59:58 00:02:52 15:03:42 00:12:11

3 15:05:35 15:07:56 00:02:21 15:09:36 15:12:30 00:02:54 15:16:37 00:12:55

4 15:18:32 15:20:50 00:02:18 15:22:29 15:25:27 00:02:58 15:29:42 00:13:05

5 15:32:04 15:34:20 00:02:16 15:35:40 15:38:29 00:02:49 15:42:19 00:12:37

6 15:42:57 15:45:13 00:02:16 15:47:30 15:50:20 00:02:50 15:54:02 00:11:43

7 15:56:37 15:59:00 00:02:23 16:00:39 16:03:34 00:02:55 16:07:22 00:13:20

8 16:08:12 16:10:33 00:02:21 16:12:44 16:15:38 00:02:54 16:19:34 00:12:12

9 16:22:12 16:24:32 00:02:20 16:25:59 16:28:48 00:02:49 16:32:37 00:13:03

10 16:34:25 16:36:42 00:02:17 16:38:28 16:41:16 00:02:48 16:45:30 00:12:53

11 16:49:12 16:51:33 00:02:21 16:54:27 16:57:22 00:02:55 17:01:06 00:15:36

12 17:02:07 17:04:30 00:02:23 17:07:23 17:10:22 00:02:59 17:14:03 00:12:57

13 17:15:46 17:18:05 00:02:19 17:19:47 17:22:40 00:02:53 17:26:39 00:12:36

14 17:29:00 17:31:18 00:02:18 17:32:24 17:35:09 00:02:45 17:38:36 00:11:57

15 17:39:29 17:41:46 00:02:17 17:43:10 17:45:55 00:02:45 17:49:47 00:11:11

Seite 14 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 226
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:53:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:38
Zielzeit: 
18:25:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:38

1 14:37:17 14:40:04 00:02:47 14:41:39 14:45:13 00:03:34 14:49:40 00:17:40

2 14:51:51 14:54:33 00:02:42 14:56:23 14:59:37 00:03:14 15:03:46 00:14:06

3 15:07:35 15:10:16 00:02:41 15:12:56 15:16:13 00:03:17 15:20:35 00:16:49

4 15:23:43 15:26:19 00:02:36 15:28:39 15:31:55 00:03:16 15:36:07 00:15:32

5 15:38:54 15:41:34 00:02:40 15:44:41 15:47:50 00:03:09 15:51:58 00:15:51

6 15:53:42 15:56:15 00:02:33 16:00:59 16:04:07 00:03:08 16:08:14 00:16:16

7 16:09:44 16:12:22 00:02:38 16:13:37 16:16:44 00:03:07 16:21:09 00:12:55

8 16:28:13 16:30:49 00:02:36 16:33:43 16:36:54 00:03:11 16:41:13 00:20:04

9 16:43:58 16:46:36 00:02:38 16:48:23 16:51:38 00:03:15 16:55:47 00:14:34

10 16:59:32 17:02:08 00:02:36 17:05:43 17:08:58 00:03:15 17:13:10 00:17:23

11 17:15:21 17:18:03 00:02:42 17:20:29 17:23:38 00:03:09 17:27:52 00:14:42

12 17:31:14 17:33:54 00:02:40 17:36:46 17:40:03 00:03:17 17:44:17 00:16:25

13 17:47:27 17:50:11 00:02:44 17:51:53 17:55:03 00:03:10 17:59:18 00:15:01

14 18:00:04 18:02:59 00:02:55 18:05:34 18:08:44 00:03:10 18:12:59 00:13:41

15 18:14:19 18:17:06 00:02:47 18:17:58 18:21:09 00:03:11 18:25:00 00:12:01

Seite 15 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
02:54:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:42
Zielzeit: 
17:27:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:42

1 14:41:33 14:45:10 00:03:37 14:46:30 14:50:33 00:04:03 14:56:04 00:23:04

2 14:58:02 15:01:09 00:03:07 15:02:36 15:06:23 00:03:47 15:11:30 00:15:26

3 15:14:20 15:17:29 00:03:09 15:19:13 15:23:07 00:03:54 15:28:33 00:17:03

4 15:29:58 15:33:10 00:03:12 15:34:11 15:37:54 00:03:43 15:43:08 00:14:35

5 15:45:29 15:48:41 00:03:12 15:51:24 15:55:11 00:03:47 16:00:20 00:17:12

6 16:02:52 16:06:00 00:03:08 16:09:16 16:13:13 00:03:57 16:18:26 00:18:06

7 16:20:04 16:23:53 00:03:49 16:26:17 16:30:02 00:03:45 16:35:12 00:16:46

8 16:36:21 16:39:38 00:03:17 16:41:06 16:45:08 00:04:02 16:50:09 00:14:57

9 16:55:20 16:58:35 00:03:15 17:01:58 17:05:44 00:03:46 17:10:51 00:20:42

10 17:11:38 17:14:56 00:03:18 17:17:06 17:22:00 00:04:54 17:27:49 00:16:58

Seite 16 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 264
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:56:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:09
Zielzeit: 
18:28:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:09

1 14:37:25 14:40:10 00:02:45 14:42:00 14:45:18 00:03:18 14:49:50 00:17:50

2 14:52:22 14:55:12 00:02:50 14:57:43 15:01:02 00:03:19 15:06:01 00:16:11

3 15:08:37 15:11:25 00:02:48 15:13:44 15:17:13 00:03:29 15:21:44 00:15:43

4 15:24:39 15:27:27 00:02:48 15:29:36 15:32:55 00:03:19 15:37:06 00:15:22

5 15:38:46 15:41:31 00:02:45 15:44:29 15:47:42 00:03:13 15:51:42 00:14:36

6 15:52:42 15:55:26 00:02:44 15:59:31 16:02:49 00:03:18 16:07:02 00:15:20

7 16:12:58 16:15:48 00:02:50 16:18:25 16:21:42 00:03:17 16:26:00 00:18:58

8 16:28:04 16:30:44 00:02:40 16:35:30 16:38:46 00:03:16 16:42:59 00:16:59

9 16:47:04 16:49:48 00:02:44 16:52:55 16:56:10 00:03:15 17:00:22 00:17:23

10 17:05:40 17:08:23 00:02:43 17:11:39 17:14:51 00:03:12 17:19:19 00:18:57

11 17:20:34 17:23:18 00:02:44 17:24:28 17:27:50 00:03:22 17:32:16 00:12:57

12 17:34:44 17:37:27 00:02:43 17:40:08 17:43:23 00:03:15 17:48:12 00:15:56

13 17:49:56 17:52:42 00:02:46 17:54:18 17:57:37 00:03:19 18:02:31 00:14:19

14 18:03:33 18:06:24 00:02:51 18:08:26 18:11:55 00:03:29 18:17:04 00:14:33

15 18:17:41 18:20:31 00:02:50 18:21:23 18:24:40 00:03:17 18:28:43 00:11:39

Seite 17 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 267
Motschmann / 
Trapper, Sven / 
John
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:49:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:33:18
Zielzeit: 
18:23:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:33:18

1 14:42:46 14:45:31 00:02:45 14:46:56 14:50:20 00:03:24 14:55:32 00:21:32

2 14:57:57 15:00:51 00:02:54 15:02:25 15:05:51 00:03:26 15:10:29 00:14:57

3 15:12:10 15:15:11 00:03:01 15:17:24 15:20:57 00:03:33 15:28:32 00:18:03

4 15:29:52 15:32:51 00:02:59 15:34:18 15:37:57 00:03:39 15:42:54 00:14:22

5 15:45:33 15:48:12 00:02:39 15:51:02 15:54:17 00:03:15 15:58:31 00:15:37

6 16:00:16 16:02:58 00:02:42 16:04:56 16:08:16 00:03:20 16:12:54 00:14:23

7 16:15:12 16:18:09 00:02:57 16:20:01 16:23:28 00:03:27 16:27:58 00:15:04

8 16:29:33 16:32:35 00:03:02 16:35:22 16:38:53 00:03:31 16:43:27 00:15:29

9 16:46:39 16:49:15 00:02:36 16:50:49 16:54:03 00:03:14 16:57:54 00:14:27

10 16:59:19 17:01:54 00:02:35 17:04:52 17:08:04 00:03:12 17:11:57 00:14:03

11 17:13:45 17:16:36 00:02:51 17:18:09 17:21:36 00:03:27 17:26:08 00:14:11

12 17:27:39 17:30:35 00:02:56 17:32:09 17:35:38 00:03:29 17:40:06 00:13:58

13 17:41:48 17:44:50 00:03:02 17:46:31 17:50:04 00:03:33 17:54:41 00:14:35

14 17:56:42 17:59:18 00:02:36 18:01:24 18:04:37 00:03:13 18:08:54 00:14:13

15 18:09:38 18:12:21 00:02:43 18:15:29 18:18:46 00:03:17 18:23:31 00:14:37

Seite 18 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / 
Küttner, Clemens 
/ Robby
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:45:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:38
Zielzeit: 
18:19:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:38

1 14:42:37 14:45:20 00:02:43 14:46:45 14:50:07 00:03:22 14:55:10 00:21:10

2 14:57:27 15:00:09 00:02:42 15:05:02 15:08:18 00:03:16 15:13:02 00:17:52

3 15:15:17 15:17:59 00:02:42 15:19:59 15:23:08 00:03:09 15:28:24 00:15:22

4 15:30:23 15:32:59 00:02:36 15:35:18 15:38:23 00:03:05 15:42:50 00:14:26

5 15:45:02 15:47:37 00:02:35 15:50:57 15:54:10 00:03:13 15:58:28 00:15:38

6 16:00:44 16:03:18 00:02:34 16:06:32 16:09:43 00:03:11 16:13:45 00:15:17

7 16:16:22 16:18:55 00:02:33 16:20:20 16:23:29 00:03:09 16:27:32 00:13:47

8 16:30:25 16:32:54 00:02:29 16:35:16 16:38:21 00:03:05 16:42:47 00:15:15

9 16:46:36 16:49:07 00:02:31 16:51:44 16:54:49 00:03:05 16:59:02 00:16:15

10 17:00:33 17:03:04 00:02:31 17:06:44 17:09:49 00:03:05 17:13:57 00:14:55

11 17:15:12 17:17:49 00:02:37 17:20:03 17:23:09 00:03:06 17:27:30 00:13:33

12 17:28:49 17:31:20 00:02:31 17:32:49 17:35:50 00:03:01 17:40:05 00:12:35

13 17:41:00 17:43:32 00:02:32 17:46:03 17:49:05 00:03:02 17:53:29 00:13:24

14 17:55:10 17:57:41 00:02:31 17:59:15 18:02:19 00:03:04 18:06:42 00:13:13

15 18:08:04 18:10:37 00:02:33 18:12:09 18:15:14 00:03:05 18:19:37 00:12:55

Seite 19 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 27
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:49:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:38
Zielzeit: 
18:20:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:38

1 14:33:10 14:35:35 00:02:25 14:37:34 14:40:33 00:02:59 14:45:07 00:14:07

2 14:46:58 14:49:22 00:02:24 14:52:25 14:55:19 00:02:54 15:00:45 00:15:38

3 15:02:33 15:04:57 00:02:24 15:07:43 15:10:38 00:02:55 15:15:07 00:14:22

4 15:17:43 15:20:06 00:02:23 15:22:12 15:25:05 00:02:53 15:29:38 00:14:31

5 15:31:03 15:33:29 00:02:26 15:35:04 15:38:09 00:03:05 15:42:44 00:13:06

6 15:46:32 15:48:56 00:02:24 15:51:56 15:54:55 00:02:59 16:00:30 00:17:46

7 16:02:13 16:04:40 00:02:27 16:07:08 16:10:07 00:02:59 16:14:36 00:14:06

8 16:18:03 16:20:31 00:02:28 16:22:50 16:25:48 00:02:58 16:30:12 00:15:36

9 16:31:57 16:34:31 00:02:34 16:38:01 16:40:59 00:02:58 16:45:40 00:15:28

10 16:48:57 16:51:33 00:02:36 16:55:49 16:58:47 00:02:58 17:03:09 00:17:29

11 17:04:38 17:07:08 00:02:30 17:10:48 17:13:49 00:03:01 17:18:17 00:15:08

12 17:23:06 17:25:35 00:02:29 17:28:37 17:31:37 00:03:00 17:36:09 00:17:52

13 17:37:29 17:40:00 00:02:31 17:44:02 17:47:01 00:02:59 17:51:43 00:15:34

14 17:54:37 17:57:05 00:02:28 17:59:01 18:01:58 00:02:57 18:06:27 00:14:44

15 18:08:00 18:10:28 00:02:28 18:12:45 18:15:51 00:03:06 18:20:05 00:13:38

Seite 20 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 310
Kugler , Marcus 
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:26:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:26
Zielzeit: 
17:56:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:26

1 14:31:26 14:33:48 00:02:22 14:35:17 14:38:09 00:02:52 14:43:09 00:13:09

2 14:45:02 14:47:22 00:02:20 14:50:28 14:53:24 00:02:56 14:58:48 00:15:39

3 15:00:21 15:02:41 00:02:20 15:04:42 15:07:37 00:02:55 15:12:33 00:13:45

4 15:13:42 15:16:03 00:02:21 15:18:44 15:21:38 00:02:54 15:26:12 00:13:39

5 15:28:08 15:30:28 00:02:20 15:32:08 15:35:04 00:02:56 15:39:14 00:13:02

6 15:41:18 15:43:37 00:02:19 15:46:53 15:49:55 00:03:02 15:54:07 00:14:53

7 15:55:20 15:57:39 00:02:19 15:59:37 16:02:31 00:02:54 16:06:52 00:12:45

8 16:14:15 16:16:36 00:02:21 16:17:45 16:20:43 00:02:58 16:24:41 00:17:49

9 16:26:10 16:28:29 00:02:19 16:30:18 16:33:12 00:02:54 16:37:07 00:12:26

10 16:39:20 16:41:37 00:02:17 16:42:46 16:45:43 00:02:57 16:49:32 00:12:25

11 16:50:58 16:53:17 00:02:19 16:56:02 16:58:51 00:02:49 17:02:43 00:13:11

12 17:05:06 17:07:22 00:02:16 17:09:07 17:12:01 00:02:54 17:15:58 00:13:15

13 17:20:27 17:22:46 00:02:19 17:24:01 17:26:54 00:02:53 17:30:55 00:14:57

14 17:33:04 17:35:21 00:02:17 17:37:24 17:40:13 00:02:49 17:44:30 00:13:35

15 17:45:51 17:48:11 00:02:20 17:49:37 17:52:31 00:02:54 17:56:51 00:12:21

Seite 21 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 312
Haubold , Vivian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:50:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:33
Zielzeit: 
18:20:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:33

1 14:30:59 14:33:21 00:02:22 14:37:19 14:40:09 00:02:50 14:45:04 00:15:04

2 14:46:52 14:49:06 00:02:14 14:51:56 14:54:47 00:02:51 15:00:42 00:15:38

3 15:02:27 15:04:44 00:02:17 15:07:14 15:10:07 00:02:53 15:15:07 00:14:25

4 15:17:21 15:19:34 00:02:13 15:22:05 15:24:56 00:02:51 15:29:38 00:14:31

5 15:30:32 15:32:48 00:02:16 15:34:51 15:37:45 00:02:54 15:42:56 00:13:18

6 15:47:46 15:50:01 00:02:15 15:53:24 15:56:12 00:02:48 16:00:30 00:17:34

7 16:01:43 16:03:58 00:02:15 16:07:01 16:09:50 00:02:49 16:14:37 00:14:07

8 16:17:44 16:19:58 00:02:14 16:22:41 16:25:33 00:02:52 16:30:12 00:15:35

9 16:31:51 16:34:11 00:02:20 16:37:52 16:40:41 00:02:49 16:45:41 00:15:29

10 16:48:51 16:51:08 00:02:17 16:55:39 16:58:27 00:02:48 17:03:08 00:17:27

11 17:04:10 17:06:27 00:02:17 17:10:06 17:12:54 00:02:48 17:18:18 00:15:10

12 17:23:00 17:25:14 00:02:14 17:28:29 17:31:18 00:02:49 17:36:07 00:17:49

13 17:37:22 17:39:38 00:02:16 17:43:48 17:46:36 00:02:48 17:51:46 00:15:39

14 17:54:32 17:56:48 00:02:16 17:58:55 18:01:44 00:02:49 18:06:32 00:14:46

15 18:07:56 18:10:12 00:02:16 18:12:39 18:15:31 00:02:52 18:20:05 00:13:33

Seite 22 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 314
Nehl / Herpig, 
Marvin / Robin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:51:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:48
Zielzeit: 
18:25:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:48

1 14:42:42 14:45:18 00:02:36 14:46:38 14:49:52 00:03:14 14:54:37 00:20:37

2 14:57:09 15:00:05 00:02:56 15:01:26 15:04:47 00:03:21 15:09:23 00:14:46

3 15:11:30 15:14:10 00:02:40 15:16:35 15:19:47 00:03:12 15:24:17 00:14:54

4 15:26:21 15:29:15 00:02:54 15:30:48 15:34:27 00:03:39 15:39:02 00:14:45

5 15:42:30 15:45:03 00:02:33 15:47:43 15:50:54 00:03:11 15:55:30 00:16:28

6 15:57:27 16:00:16 00:02:49 16:02:41 16:06:12 00:03:31 16:10:32 00:15:02

7 16:13:07 16:15:41 00:02:34 16:17:32 16:20:46 00:03:14 16:24:49 00:14:17

8 16:27:05 16:29:52 00:02:47 16:32:50 16:36:08 00:03:18 16:40:25 00:15:36

9 16:42:59 16:45:31 00:02:32 16:47:34 16:50:47 00:03:13 16:54:50 00:14:25

10 16:57:19 17:00:06 00:02:47 17:03:15 17:06:34 00:03:19 17:11:45 00:16:55

11 17:13:39 17:16:16 00:02:37 17:18:27 17:21:37 00:03:10 17:25:44 00:13:59

12 17:29:38 17:32:21 00:02:43 17:34:17 17:37:32 00:03:15 17:42:03 00:16:19

13 17:44:51 17:47:25 00:02:34 17:49:50 17:52:55 00:03:05 17:57:13 00:15:10

14 17:59:53 18:02:55 00:03:02 18:05:24 18:08:44 00:03:20 18:13:14 00:16:01

15 18:14:35 18:17:10 00:02:35 18:18:13 18:21:20 00:03:07 18:25:15 00:12:01

Seite 23 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 323
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:45:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:56
Zielzeit: 
18:17:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:56

1 14:36:10 14:38:52 00:02:42 14:41:15 14:44:28 00:03:13 14:49:15 00:17:15

2 14:51:30 14:54:15 00:02:45 14:57:56 15:01:17 00:03:21 15:06:09 00:16:54

3 15:08:49 15:11:39 00:02:50 15:15:50 15:19:17 00:03:27 15:24:04 00:17:55

4 15:25:43 15:28:27 00:02:44 15:30:38 15:34:00 00:03:22 15:38:15 00:14:11

5 15:41:35 15:44:18 00:02:43 15:48:15 15:51:28 00:03:13 15:55:58 00:17:43

6 15:57:17 15:59:54 00:02:37 16:02:07 16:05:20 00:03:13 16:09:28 00:13:30

7 16:10:51 16:13:28 00:02:37 16:15:16 16:18:26 00:03:10 16:22:56 00:13:28

8 16:24:18 16:26:52 00:02:34 16:29:37 16:32:49 00:03:12 16:37:26 00:14:30

9 16:38:11 16:40:45 00:02:34 16:42:23 16:45:32 00:03:09 16:49:42 00:12:16

10 16:51:59 16:54:32 00:02:33 16:56:54 17:00:00 00:03:06 17:04:09 00:14:27

11 17:05:55 17:08:28 00:02:33 17:11:02 17:14:09 00:03:07 17:20:11 00:16:02

12 17:22:16 17:24:51 00:02:35 17:26:18 17:29:26 00:03:08 17:33:35 00:13:24

13 17:36:27 17:39:01 00:02:34 17:41:11 17:44:17 00:03:06 17:48:33 00:14:58

14 17:50:15 17:52:52 00:02:37 17:55:35 17:58:42 00:03:07 18:03:06 00:14:33

15 18:04:12 18:07:08 00:02:56 18:10:06 18:13:14 00:03:08 18:17:33 00:14:27

Seite 24 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 348
Hübner, Julius
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:40:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:26
Zielzeit: 
18:10:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:26

1 14:32:55 14:35:14 00:02:19 14:37:08 14:40:09 00:03:01 14:45:00 00:15:00

2 14:50:58 14:53:19 00:02:21 14:55:23 14:58:18 00:02:55 15:03:50 00:18:50

3 15:20:45 15:23:03 00:02:18 15:25:14 15:28:07 00:02:53 15:32:12 00:28:22

4 15:33:19 15:35:39 00:02:20 15:37:00 15:39:57 00:02:57 15:43:49 00:11:37

5 15:44:50 15:47:16 00:02:26 15:50:22 15:53:21 00:02:59 15:56:57 00:13:08

6 15:58:02 16:00:27 00:02:25 16:01:33 16:04:30 00:02:57 16:08:21 00:11:24

7 16:14:08 16:16:28 00:02:20 16:17:26 16:20:19 00:02:53 16:23:55 00:15:34

8 16:25:03 16:27:21 00:02:18 16:29:29 16:32:27 00:02:58 16:36:55 00:13:00

9 16:40:22 16:42:40 00:02:18 16:44:18 16:47:08 00:02:50 16:50:46 00:13:51

10 16:52:02 16:54:19 00:02:17 16:56:12 16:59:02 00:02:50 17:02:46 00:12:00

11 17:05:18 17:07:36 00:02:18 17:09:14 17:12:04 00:02:50 17:15:48 00:13:02

12 17:18:04 17:20:24 00:02:20 17:21:42 17:24:34 00:02:52 17:28:47 00:12:59

13 17:32:35 17:34:54 00:02:19 17:37:00 17:39:55 00:02:55 17:43:45 00:14:58

14 17:44:42 17:46:59 00:02:17 17:48:57 17:51:48 00:02:51 17:55:23 00:11:38

15 17:58:32 18:00:51 00:02:19 18:03:17 18:06:07 00:02:50 18:10:28 00:15:05

Seite 25 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 411
Krauss, Lukas
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:37:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:32
Zielzeit: 
18:09:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:32

1 14:34:32 14:36:54 00:02:22 14:38:18 14:41:09 00:02:51 14:45:17 00:13:17

2 14:46:29 14:48:50 00:02:21 14:51:43 14:54:35 00:02:52 14:59:00 00:13:43

3 15:02:48 15:05:12 00:02:24 15:06:59 15:09:53 00:02:54 15:14:17 00:15:17

4 15:20:00 15:22:21 00:02:21 15:24:20 15:27:12 00:02:52 15:31:42 00:17:25

5 15:36:12 15:38:34 00:02:22 15:40:44 15:43:36 00:02:52 15:47:56 00:16:14

6 15:49:19 15:51:40 00:02:21 15:55:17 15:58:14 00:02:57 16:03:19 00:15:23

7 16:06:38 16:09:15 00:02:37 16:11:55 16:14:48 00:02:53 16:18:55 00:15:36

8 16:21:15 16:23:35 00:02:20 16:24:39 16:27:31 00:02:52 16:31:22 00:12:27

9 16:36:37 16:38:54 00:02:17 16:40:32 16:43:22 00:02:50 16:47:30 00:16:08

10 16:49:28 16:51:50 00:02:22 16:54:36 16:57:31 00:02:55 17:01:23 00:13:53

11 17:03:36 17:05:57 00:02:21 17:08:10 17:11:00 00:02:50 17:15:05 00:13:42

12 17:16:22 17:18:51 00:02:29 17:20:45 17:23:32 00:02:47 17:27:40 00:12:35

13 17:30:44 17:33:06 00:02:22 17:35:27 17:38:17 00:02:50 17:42:30 00:14:50

14 17:44:46 17:47:07 00:02:21 17:49:02 17:51:53 00:02:51 17:55:54 00:13:24

15 17:58:21 18:00:39 00:02:18 18:02:46 18:05:34 00:02:48 18:09:42 00:13:48

Seite 26 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 426
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:17:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:19
Zielzeit: 
17:47:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:19

1 14:31:33 14:34:11 00:02:38 14:36:07 14:39:00 00:02:53 14:43:27 00:13:27

2 14:45:09 14:47:29 00:02:20 14:50:06 14:52:57 00:02:51 14:56:57 00:13:30

3 14:58:41 15:01:10 00:02:29 15:03:07 15:06:00 00:02:53 15:10:03 00:13:06

4 15:12:04 15:14:22 00:02:18 15:15:24 15:18:16 00:02:52 15:22:12 00:12:09

5 15:24:19 15:26:35 00:02:16 15:27:45 15:30:37 00:02:52 15:34:30 00:12:18

6 15:36:28 15:38:43 00:02:15 15:40:18 15:43:08 00:02:50 15:46:41 00:12:11

7 15:48:32 15:50:48 00:02:16 15:53:07 15:55:55 00:02:48 15:59:44 00:13:03

8 16:02:09 16:04:29 00:02:20 16:06:11 16:08:59 00:02:48 16:12:41 00:12:57

9 16:15:07 16:17:22 00:02:15 16:19:00 16:21:50 00:02:50 16:25:33 00:12:52

10 16:34:11 16:36:33 00:02:22 16:38:42 16:41:30 00:02:48 16:45:27 00:19:54

11 16:47:39 16:49:54 00:02:15 16:51:05 16:53:53 00:02:48 16:57:40 00:12:13

12 16:59:16 17:01:33 00:02:17 17:04:31 17:07:17 00:02:46 17:11:11 00:13:31

13 17:12:12 17:14:31 00:02:19 17:15:58 17:18:48 00:02:50 17:22:33 00:11:22

14 17:24:19 17:26:33 00:02:14 17:27:54 17:30:42 00:02:48 17:34:23 00:11:50

15 17:36:46 17:39:04 00:02:18 17:40:57 17:43:47 00:02:50 17:47:41 00:13:18

Seite 27 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 437
Scheiderer, 
Bernd
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:44:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:32
Zielzeit: 
18:16:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:32

1 14:33:58 14:36:47 00:02:49 14:38:03 14:41:12 00:03:09 14:46:08 00:14:08

2 14:47:15 14:49:58 00:02:43 14:52:02 14:55:09 00:03:07 15:00:15 00:14:07

3 15:01:08 15:03:50 00:02:42 15:05:37 15:08:47 00:03:10 15:13:40 00:13:25

4 15:15:49 15:18:31 00:02:42 15:19:45 15:22:56 00:03:11 15:28:01 00:14:21

5 15:29:21 15:32:04 00:02:43 15:33:36 15:36:45 00:03:09 15:41:16 00:13:15

6 15:45:20 15:47:57 00:02:37 15:50:00 15:53:06 00:03:06 15:57:20 00:16:04

7 15:58:06 16:00:50 00:02:44 16:01:57 16:05:08 00:03:11 16:09:29 00:12:09

8 16:11:18 16:13:56 00:02:38 16:15:21 16:18:29 00:03:08 16:23:01 00:13:32

9 16:30:30 16:33:13 00:02:43 16:36:00 16:39:12 00:03:12 16:43:38 00:20:37

10 16:45:21 16:48:05 00:02:44 16:50:30 16:53:38 00:03:08 16:58:04 00:14:26

11 16:59:45 17:02:25 00:02:40 17:06:24 17:09:34 00:03:10 17:13:54 00:15:50

12 17:15:01 17:17:37 00:02:36 17:19:22 17:22:27 00:03:05 17:26:57 00:13:03

13 17:29:13 17:31:55 00:02:42 17:33:05 17:36:15 00:03:10 17:40:47 00:13:50

14 17:42:59 17:45:40 00:02:41 17:48:53 17:51:56 00:03:03 17:56:37 00:15:50

15 18:04:32 18:07:17 00:02:45 18:08:45 18:11:49 00:03:04 18:16:44 00:20:07

Seite 28 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:40:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:44
Zielzeit: 
18:12:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:44

1 14:35:08 14:37:40 00:02:32 14:39:22 14:42:21 00:02:59 14:46:28 00:14:28

2 14:47:27 14:49:59 00:02:32 14:52:19 14:55:19 00:03:00 14:59:38 00:13:10

3 15:00:40 15:03:11 00:02:31 15:04:53 15:08:06 00:03:13 15:12:45 00:13:07

4 15:15:07 15:17:38 00:02:31 15:19:21 15:22:28 00:03:07 15:27:51 00:15:06

5 15:28:54 15:31:21 00:02:27 15:32:49 15:35:53 00:03:04 15:39:55 00:12:04

6 15:42:16 15:44:44 00:02:28 15:48:04 15:51:19 00:03:15 15:55:35 00:15:40

7 15:58:44 16:01:15 00:02:31 16:02:34 16:05:40 00:03:06 16:09:55 00:14:20

8 16:12:17 16:14:48 00:02:31 16:16:07 16:19:11 00:03:04 16:23:24 00:13:29

9 16:29:11 16:31:41 00:02:30 16:35:07 16:38:10 00:03:03 16:42:35 00:19:11

10 16:46:27 16:48:54 00:02:27 16:51:13 16:54:17 00:03:04 16:58:24 00:15:49

11 17:00:48 17:03:18 00:02:30 17:06:20 17:09:21 00:03:01 17:13:54 00:15:30

12 17:14:53 17:17:20 00:02:27 17:18:57 17:22:07 00:03:10 17:26:46 00:12:52

13 17:28:38 17:31:10 00:02:32 17:32:40 17:35:45 00:03:05 17:39:44 00:12:58

14 17:45:07 17:47:38 00:02:31 17:49:32 17:52:35 00:03:03 17:56:53 00:17:09

15 18:00:46 18:03:12 00:02:26 18:04:57 18:08:01 00:03:04 18:12:19 00:15:26

Seite 29 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:35:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:45
Zielzeit: 
18:08:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:45

1 14:37:10 14:39:31 00:02:21 14:41:10 14:44:04 00:02:54 14:48:06 00:15:06

2 14:49:29 14:51:50 00:02:21 14:54:41 14:57:40 00:02:59 15:01:51 00:13:45

3 15:04:02 15:06:24 00:02:22 15:08:33 15:11:34 00:03:01 15:15:45 00:13:54

4 15:19:38 15:21:57 00:02:19 15:23:29 15:26:26 00:02:57 15:30:08 00:14:23

5 15:32:51 15:35:11 00:02:20 15:37:06 15:40:02 00:02:56 15:43:43 00:13:35

6 15:44:29 15:46:50 00:02:21 15:48:31 15:51:28 00:02:57 15:55:54 00:12:11

7 15:59:47 16:02:09 00:02:22 16:03:37 16:06:33 00:02:56 16:10:51 00:14:57

8 16:14:24 16:16:45 00:02:21 16:18:02 16:21:00 00:02:58 16:25:13 00:14:22

9 16:32:43 16:35:06 00:02:23 16:36:34 16:39:26 00:02:52 16:43:21 00:18:08

10 16:46:05 16:48:30 00:02:25 16:50:44 16:53:41 00:02:57 16:57:34 00:14:13

11 16:59:57 17:02:25 00:02:28 17:04:40 17:07:35 00:02:55 17:11:26 00:13:52

12 17:12:47 17:15:14 00:02:27 17:16:46 17:19:44 00:02:58 17:23:42 00:12:16

13 17:24:51 17:27:17 00:02:26 17:29:40 17:32:39 00:02:59 17:36:47 00:13:05

14 17:44:35 17:46:57 00:02:22 17:49:11 17:52:09 00:02:58 17:56:15 00:19:28

15 17:57:17 17:59:40 00:02:23 18:01:40 18:04:27 00:02:47 18:08:46 00:12:31

Seite 30 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, Kevin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:41:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:24
Zielzeit: 
18:13:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:24

1 14:35:32 14:38:12 00:02:40 14:40:33 14:43:45 00:03:12 14:48:10 00:16:10

2 14:50:25 14:52:59 00:02:34 14:55:28 14:58:43 00:03:15 15:02:59 00:14:49

3 15:05:08 15:07:42 00:02:34 15:10:06 15:13:12 00:03:06 15:17:49 00:14:50

4 15:21:54 15:24:22 00:02:28 15:26:22 15:29:28 00:03:06 15:33:33 00:15:44

5 15:34:23 15:36:51 00:02:28 15:38:50 15:41:54 00:03:04 15:46:00 00:12:27

6 15:47:55 15:50:23 00:02:28 15:53:49 15:56:57 00:03:08 16:00:49 00:14:49

7 16:02:47 16:05:15 00:02:28 16:07:14 16:10:22 00:03:08 16:14:41 00:13:52

8 16:19:10 16:21:44 00:02:34 16:23:41 16:26:47 00:03:06 16:30:55 00:16:14

9 16:32:11 16:34:41 00:02:30 16:36:43 16:40:01 00:03:18 16:44:21 00:13:26

10 16:47:47 16:50:19 00:02:32 16:52:46 16:55:52 00:03:06 17:00:07 00:15:46

11 17:01:20 17:03:51 00:02:31 17:06:54 17:10:02 00:03:08 17:14:21 00:14:14

12 17:16:41 17:19:15 00:02:34 17:21:03 17:24:13 00:03:10 17:28:34 00:14:13

13 17:33:43 17:36:12 00:02:29 17:38:22 17:41:29 00:03:07 17:45:54 00:17:20

14 17:47:41 17:50:14 00:02:33 17:51:44 17:54:53 00:03:09 17:59:14 00:13:20

15 18:00:53 18:03:25 00:02:32 18:05:44 18:09:10 00:03:26 18:13:36 00:14:22

Seite 31 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 51
Richter, Danny
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:45:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:52
Zielzeit: 
18:16:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:52

1 14:33:04 14:35:25 00:02:21 14:37:43 14:40:37 00:02:54 14:45:19 00:14:19

2 14:46:37 14:48:57 00:02:20 14:52:12 14:55:09 00:02:57 14:59:47 00:14:28

3 15:05:20 15:07:45 00:02:25 15:09:08 15:12:03 00:02:55 15:16:30 00:16:43

4 15:17:51 15:20:18 00:02:27 15:22:19 15:25:13 00:02:54 15:29:28 00:12:58

5 15:31:37 15:34:02 00:02:25 15:35:47 15:38:41 00:02:54 15:42:47 00:13:19

6 15:43:37 15:46:02 00:02:25 15:47:36 15:50:29 00:02:53 15:54:36 00:11:49

7 15:55:25 15:57:45 00:02:20 15:59:47 16:02:43 00:02:56 16:06:39 00:12:03

8 16:17:18 16:19:41 00:02:23 16:20:56 16:23:52 00:02:56 16:28:10 00:21:31

9 16:29:20 16:31:43 00:02:23 16:34:38 16:37:32 00:02:54 16:41:40 00:13:30

10 16:43:40 16:46:04 00:02:24 16:49:57 16:52:53 00:02:56 16:57:08 00:15:28

11 17:06:16 17:08:43 00:02:27 17:10:21 17:13:19 00:02:58 17:17:41 00:20:33

12 17:19:00 17:21:24 00:02:24 17:23:28 17:26:31 00:03:03 17:30:47 00:13:06

13 17:32:30 17:34:51 00:02:21 17:37:18 17:40:13 00:02:55 17:44:29 00:13:42

14 17:52:12 17:54:36 00:02:24 17:56:24 17:59:22 00:02:58 18:03:48 00:19:19

15 18:04:24 18:06:50 00:02:26 18:09:00 18:11:54 00:02:54 18:16:45 00:12:57

Seite 32 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 55
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:25:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:58
Zielzeit: 
17:55:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:58

1 14:30:37 14:33:06 00:02:29 14:34:28 14:37:18 00:02:50 14:41:20 00:11:20

2 14:44:11 14:46:31 00:02:20 14:49:21 14:52:13 00:02:52 14:56:16 00:14:56

3 14:59:52 15:02:09 00:02:17 15:04:10 15:07:03 00:02:53 15:11:06 00:14:50

4 15:13:19 15:15:36 00:02:17 15:17:09 15:20:01 00:02:52 15:23:59 00:12:53

5 15:26:13 15:28:29 00:02:16 15:30:03 15:32:54 00:02:51 15:37:01 00:13:02

6 15:39:50 15:42:07 00:02:17 15:44:22 15:47:12 00:02:50 15:51:15 00:14:14

7 15:52:25 15:54:41 00:02:16 15:56:55 15:59:44 00:02:49 16:03:40 00:12:25

8 16:16:13 16:18:29 00:02:16 16:19:46 16:22:34 00:02:48 16:26:26 00:22:46

9 16:27:46 16:30:00 00:02:14 16:32:26 16:35:11 00:02:45 16:39:10 00:12:44

10 16:40:18 16:42:35 00:02:17 16:44:02 16:46:52 00:02:50 16:50:45 00:11:35

11 16:52:24 16:54:43 00:02:19 16:56:38 16:59:27 00:02:49 17:03:20 00:12:35

12 17:04:33 17:06:49 00:02:16 17:08:35 17:11:25 00:02:50 17:15:44 00:12:24

13 17:17:39 17:20:01 00:02:22 17:21:32 17:24:21 00:02:49 17:28:19 00:12:35

14 17:31:45 17:34:03 00:02:18 17:35:51 17:38:37 00:02:46 17:42:44 00:14:25

15 17:44:08 17:46:31 00:02:23 17:48:43 17:51:30 00:02:47 17:55:32 00:12:48

Seite 33 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:39:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:26
Zielzeit: 
18:09:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:26

1 14:31:16 14:33:35 00:02:19 14:34:36 14:37:28 00:02:52 14:42:08 00:12:08

2 14:44:23 14:46:43 00:02:20 14:49:32 14:52:24 00:02:52 14:56:47 00:14:39

3 14:59:29 15:01:48 00:02:19 15:03:20 15:06:20 00:03:00 15:10:33 00:13:46

4 15:12:40 15:15:02 00:02:22 15:16:53 15:19:55 00:03:02 15:24:36 00:14:03

5 15:27:50 15:30:12 00:02:22 15:31:50 15:34:46 00:02:56 15:39:08 00:14:32

6 15:41:27 15:43:52 00:02:25 15:46:31 15:49:25 00:02:54 15:53:50 00:14:42

7 16:00:07 16:02:29 00:02:22 16:04:49 16:07:44 00:02:55 16:12:04 00:18:14

8 16:15:01 16:17:22 00:02:21 16:19:12 16:22:05 00:02:53 16:26:19 00:14:15

9 16:28:44 16:31:04 00:02:20 16:33:32 16:36:24 00:02:52 16:40:55 00:14:36

10 16:42:37 16:45:00 00:02:23 16:46:15 16:49:07 00:02:52 16:53:30 00:12:35

11 16:58:15 17:00:37 00:02:22 17:04:02 17:07:00 00:02:58 17:11:08 00:17:38

12 17:14:41 17:17:06 00:02:25 17:18:49 17:21:42 00:02:53 17:25:56 00:14:48

13 17:27:23 17:29:49 00:02:26 17:31:15 17:34:09 00:02:54 17:38:29 00:12:33

14 17:41:43 17:44:11 00:02:28 17:45:43 17:48:38 00:02:55 17:53:24 00:14:55

15 17:57:27 17:59:54 00:02:27 18:01:55 18:04:52 00:02:57 18:09:35 00:16:11

Seite 34 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 5696
unbekannt, -
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:51:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:40
Zielzeit: 
17:21:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:40

1 14:32:46 14:35:12 00:02:26 14:37:28 14:40:19 00:02:51 14:44:43 00:14:43

2 14:45:59 14:48:27 00:02:28 14:51:30 14:54:20 00:02:50 14:58:57 00:14:14

3 15:00:52 15:03:18 00:02:26 15:05:21 15:08:12 00:02:51 15:12:56 00:13:59

4 15:15:56 15:18:25 00:02:29 15:20:24 15:23:11 00:02:47 15:29:12 00:16:16

5 15:31:19 15:33:43 00:02:24 15:35:31 15:38:19 00:02:48 15:42:48 00:13:36

6 15:44:05 15:46:38 00:02:33 15:49:29 15:52:18 00:02:49 15:56:42 00:13:54

7 15:59:36 16:02:03 00:02:27 16:04:25 16:07:14 00:02:49 16:11:38 00:14:56

8 16:15:24 16:17:48 00:02:24 16:19:23 16:22:13 00:02:50 16:27:37 00:15:59

9 16:29:07 16:31:34 00:02:27 16:34:09 16:37:00 00:02:51 16:41:19 00:13:42

10 16:43:18 16:45:45 00:02:27 16:47:46 16:50:39 00:02:53 16:54:54 00:13:35

11 16:55:54 16:58:21 00:02:27 17:01:24 17:04:16 00:02:52 17:09:26 00:14:32

12 17:10:34 17:13:11 00:02:37 17:14:47 17:17:41 00:02:54 17:21:52 00:12:26

Seite 35 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 61
Jung, Robin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:46:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:33
Zielzeit: 
18:17:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:33

1 14:34:52 14:37:32 00:02:40 14:39:43 14:42:52 00:03:09 14:47:49 00:16:49

2 14:48:42 14:51:25 00:02:43 14:54:06 14:57:26 00:03:20 15:02:02 00:14:13

3 15:04:07 15:06:53 00:02:46 15:09:02 15:12:21 00:03:19 15:18:49 00:16:47

4 15:20:59 15:23:37 00:02:38 15:25:58 15:29:18 00:03:20 15:33:59 00:15:10

5 15:35:07 15:37:52 00:02:45 15:39:40 15:42:56 00:03:16 15:47:36 00:13:37

6 15:48:43 15:51:31 00:02:48 15:54:52 15:58:02 00:03:10 16:02:19 00:14:43

7 16:11:14 16:13:53 00:02:39 16:15:54 16:19:10 00:03:16 16:23:28 00:21:09

8 16:24:31 16:27:10 00:02:39 16:29:43 16:33:00 00:03:17 16:37:42 00:14:14

9 16:38:17 16:41:02 00:02:45 16:41:58 16:45:12 00:03:14 16:49:29 00:11:47

10 16:51:02 16:53:42 00:02:40 16:57:36 17:00:51 00:03:15 17:05:38 00:16:09

11 17:07:34 17:10:19 00:02:45 17:12:19 17:16:04 00:03:45 17:20:41 00:15:03

12 17:24:55 17:27:42 00:02:47 17:29:00 17:32:20 00:03:20 17:36:58 00:16:17

13 17:38:02 17:40:47 00:02:45 17:42:19 17:45:43 00:03:24 17:50:38 00:13:40

14 17:52:43 17:55:30 00:02:47 17:57:07 18:00:22 00:03:15 18:04:52 00:14:14

15 18:05:56 18:08:41 00:02:45 18:09:44 18:13:05 00:03:21 18:17:27 00:12:35

Seite 36 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 711
Franz , 
Christopher Otto 
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 26

GesFZ: 
03:56:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:34:47
Zielzeit: 
18:29:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:47

1 14:39:48 14:43:17 00:03:29 14:45:16 14:49:16 00:04:00 14:54:25 00:21:25

2 14:56:11 14:59:57 00:03:46 15:01:11 15:05:21 00:04:10 15:10:11 00:15:46

3 15:10:38 15:13:54 00:03:16 15:16:22 15:20:16 00:03:54 15:27:43 00:17:32

4 15:33:01 15:36:20 00:03:19 15:38:20 15:42:27 00:04:07 15:48:01 00:20:18

5 15:50:19 15:53:24 00:03:05 15:57:01 16:00:42 00:03:41 16:05:11 00:17:10

6 16:21:34 16:24:42 00:03:08 16:27:09 16:31:15 00:04:06 16:36:05 00:30:54

7 16:36:55 16:40:21 00:03:26 16:41:18 16:45:04 00:03:46 16:49:51 00:13:46

8 16:52:54 16:56:20 00:03:26 16:59:56 17:03:57 00:04:01 17:08:30 00:18:39

9 17:10:39 17:13:53 00:03:14 17:16:59 17:20:59 00:04:00 17:25:38 00:17:08

10 17:29:04 17:32:17 00:03:13 17:34:09 17:37:57 00:03:48 17:42:43 00:17:05

11 17:47:01 17:50:38 00:03:37 17:51:57 17:55:57 00:04:00 18:00:46 00:18:03

12 18:02:36 18:05:48 00:03:12 18:08:17 18:12:17 00:04:00 18:17:15 00:16:29

13 18:17:44 18:21:00 00:03:16 18:21:51 18:25:38 00:03:47 18:29:56 00:12:41

Seite 37 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:53:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:09
Zielzeit: 
18:26:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:09

1 14:38:46 14:41:47 00:03:01 14:43:24 14:46:41 00:03:17 14:51:17 00:18:17

2 14:54:02 14:56:55 00:02:53 14:58:23 15:01:40 00:03:17 15:07:12 00:15:55

3 15:09:45 15:12:33 00:02:48 15:14:13 15:17:33 00:03:20 15:21:56 00:14:44

4 15:24:50 15:27:40 00:02:50 15:29:11 15:32:28 00:03:17 15:36:55 00:14:59

5 15:39:57 15:42:44 00:02:47 15:46:17 15:49:35 00:03:18 15:54:02 00:17:07

6 15:55:51 15:58:42 00:02:51 16:00:19 16:03:36 00:03:17 16:07:53 00:13:51

7 16:10:08 16:12:54 00:02:46 16:14:17 16:17:30 00:03:13 16:21:48 00:13:55

8 16:32:34 16:35:30 00:02:56 16:37:06 16:40:19 00:03:13 16:44:48 00:23:00

9 16:48:36 16:51:23 00:02:47 16:54:02 16:57:13 00:03:11 17:01:28 00:16:40

10 17:02:15 17:05:09 00:02:54 17:07:50 17:11:03 00:03:13 17:15:16 00:13:48

11 17:17:50 17:20:40 00:02:50 17:22:39 17:26:21 00:03:42 17:30:42 00:15:26

12 17:33:59 17:36:55 00:02:56 17:39:09 17:42:23 00:03:14 17:46:39 00:15:57

13 17:48:42 17:51:33 00:02:51 17:53:18 17:56:36 00:03:18 18:00:54 00:14:15

14 18:01:56 18:04:46 00:02:50 18:06:44 18:09:55 00:03:11 18:13:59 00:13:05

15 18:14:40 18:17:28 00:02:48 18:18:26 18:21:46 00:03:20 18:26:14 00:12:15

Seite 38 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 777
Eberhardt, Tom
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:54:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:35:07
Zielzeit: 
18:26:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:35:07

1 14:34:57 14:37:49 00:02:52 14:40:06 14:43:27 00:03:21 14:48:14 00:16:14

2 14:48:53 14:51:44 00:02:51 14:54:10 14:57:32 00:03:22 15:02:04 00:13:50

3 15:04:18 15:07:15 00:02:57 15:09:24 15:13:11 00:03:47 15:17:49 00:15:45

4 15:19:45 15:22:36 00:02:51 15:24:32 15:27:54 00:03:22 15:32:33 00:14:44

5 15:33:50 15:36:41 00:02:51 15:39:46 15:43:14 00:03:28 15:47:37 00:15:04

6 15:51:43 15:54:37 00:02:54 15:58:08 16:01:35 00:03:27 16:06:12 00:18:35

7 16:07:27 16:10:21 00:02:54 16:13:04 16:16:28 00:03:24 16:20:56 00:14:44

8 16:23:10 16:26:07 00:02:57 16:28:47 16:32:12 00:03:25 16:36:36 00:15:40

9 16:37:31 16:40:29 00:02:58 16:42:07 16:45:31 00:03:24 16:49:55 00:13:19

10 16:53:31 16:56:21 00:02:50 17:00:29 17:03:56 00:03:27 17:08:27 00:18:32

11 17:12:50 17:15:43 00:02:53 17:18:15 17:21:44 00:03:29 17:26:07 00:17:40

12 17:28:53 17:31:47 00:02:54 17:32:59 17:36:28 00:03:29 17:41:06 00:14:59

13 17:45:18 17:48:11 00:02:53 17:51:00 17:54:25 00:03:25 17:58:54 00:17:48

14 18:01:23 18:04:15 00:02:52 18:06:28 18:09:58 00:03:30 18:14:09 00:15:15

15 18:14:43 18:17:40 00:02:57 18:18:50 18:22:13 00:03:23 18:26:27 00:12:18

Seite 39 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 797
Schreiber / 
Döhler, Felix / 
Martin
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 30

GesFZ: 
03:39:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:57
Zielzeit: 
18:13:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:57

1 14:42:25 14:44:54 00:02:29 14:46:08 14:49:15 00:03:07 14:53:53 00:19:53

2 14:56:36 14:59:02 00:02:26 15:00:52 15:03:56 00:03:04 15:08:15 00:14:22

3 15:10:21 15:12:58 00:02:37 15:14:45 15:17:52 00:03:07 15:22:04 00:13:49

4 15:24:03 15:26:29 00:02:26 15:28:30 15:31:28 00:02:58 15:35:31 00:13:27

5 15:36:34 15:38:56 00:02:22 15:40:51 15:43:52 00:03:01 15:48:01 00:12:30

6 15:50:14 15:52:48 00:02:34 15:54:46 15:57:52 00:03:06 16:01:51 00:13:50

7 16:03:46 16:06:20 00:02:34 16:09:11 16:12:18 00:03:07 16:16:34 00:14:43

8 16:19:03 16:21:27 00:02:24 16:22:18 16:25:17 00:02:59 16:29:21 00:12:47

9 16:31:18 16:33:39 00:02:21 16:36:23 16:39:17 00:02:54 16:43:29 00:14:08

10 16:47:24 16:49:48 00:02:24 16:52:16 16:55:16 00:03:00 16:59:19 00:15:50

11 17:01:14 17:03:43 00:02:29 17:06:38 17:09:38 00:03:00 17:13:50 00:14:31

12 17:15:51 17:18:08 00:02:17 17:19:52 17:22:48 00:02:56 17:26:46 00:12:56

13 17:30:31 17:32:52 00:02:21 17:34:37 17:37:37 00:03:00 17:41:47 00:15:01

14 17:46:57 17:49:20 00:02:23 17:51:10 17:54:10 00:03:00 17:58:26 00:16:39

15 18:01:45 18:04:19 00:02:34 18:06:25 18:09:22 00:02:57 18:13:42 00:15:16

Seite 40 von 95Druck: 07.04.2018 19:15:21

07.04.2018 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 828
Back / 
Fleischhacker, 
